
B.—3a13

Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

CLASS V.—ROADS—continued.

"tem.
18 1-82.

MINISTER OP LANDS—continued.
£ s. d. £ a. d

44
45
46
17

48
-19
50

VOTE No. 107—continued.
EOADS TO OPEN UP LANDS BEFOBE SALE—

continued.
Wellington—continued.

To open up Momahaki Block
Tokomaru Block
Wanganui to Murimotu
Martou inland to Crown lands
Mungaroa to Waikanae
Rangitumau Block
Blocks V., VI., IX., X., and XIII., Kai-

ranga SurveyDistrict,PalmerstonNorth,
24 miles, to open 8,582 acres

Sandon Township, Manawatu District,
Kiwitea Block, 14 miles, to open 7,000

1,500
1,200
2,000
2,000
2,300

500

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

1,330 0 0
51

90 0 0
52

acres
Wairarapa East, to open 40,000 acres near

Plat Point 1,500 0 0

Nelson—
Cobden via Coal Creek to Seventeen-Mile

Diggings
Hampden, Matakitaki to Walker's Station,

Maruia
Grey Valley to Teremakau, via Bell Hill

and Bruce's Paddock,andto Upper Ahura
"Wakefield to Stanley Brook, via Pigeon

Valley
Aovere Valley, Collingwood, 23| miles, to

open 25,000 acres

29,020 0 0

53

54
1,500 0 0

2,000 0 0
55

56
4,000 0 0

800 0 0
57

1,500 0 0

9,800 (I

Marlborouqh—Through Awatere Shearing Reserve58 4,000 0 0

69
60
61
62

Westland—Mapourika to Gillespie's (inland route) ...
Mahitahi River to Haast River
Through MatliiasPass, Rakaia, to Hokitika
In the County of Westland ...

5,700
8,170
1,500
1,220

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

16,590 0 0

Canterbury—
Through MathiasPass,Rakaia, to Hokitika
Rond to Upper Ashley overKuku Pass ... 1,500

5,000
0
0

0
0

83
64

6,500 0 0

65
66
67
08
09
70
71

Otaffo—
Hindon to VillageSettlement
Beaumont to Miller's Plat
Through Blocks VIII. and X., Benger ...
To open up Run 106
Kelso to Block XIII., Greenvale
Tapanui Railway to Run 140
To open up Otago and Southland Runs ex-

piring in 1883

200
3,000

500
1,000
500

1,000

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

11,809 0 0

18,009 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

