$Immigration\ and\ Public\ Works\ Appropriations.$

CLASS V.—ROADS—continued.

	CLASS V.—ROADS—contil	nacu.						
Item.		1881–82.						
	MINISMED OF LANDS continued	£	s.	d.		£	s.	d.
	MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.							
	VOTE No. 107—continued. ROADS TO OPEN UP LANDS BEFORE SALE— continued.							
4.4	Wellington—continued.	1 500	^					
44 45	To open up Momahaki Block Tokomaru Block	1,500 $1,200$	0	0				
46	Wanganui to Murimotu	2,000	Õ	0				
47	Marton inland to Crown lands	2,000	0	0				
48	Mungaroa to Waikanae	2,300	0	0				
49 50	Rangitumau Block Blocks V., VI., IX., X., and XIII., Kai-	500	0	0				
90	ranga Survey District, Palmerston North, 24 miles, to open 8,582 acres	1,330	0	0				
. 51 	Sandon Township, Manawatu District, Kiwitea Block, 14 miles, to open 7,000	90	0	0				
5 2	acres Wairarapa East, to open 40,000 acres near	30	U	۷				
	Flat Point	1,500	0	0				
	Nelson—	29,920	0	0				
5 3	Cobden viá Coal Creek to Seventeen-Mile			. [
	Diggings	1,500	0	0				
54 55	Hampden, Matakitaki to Walker's Station, Maruia Grey Valley to Teremakau, viā Bell Hill	2,000	0	0				
	and Bruce's Paddock, and to Upper Ahura	4,000	0	0				
56	Wakefield to Stanley Brook, viâ Pigeon Valley	800	0	0				
57	Aorere Valley, Collingwood, 23½ miles, to open 25,000 acres	1,500	0	0				
	,	9,800	0	0				
	36 27 7							
58	Marlborough— Through Awatere Shearing Reserve	4,000	0	0				
	Westland—							
59	Mapourika to Gillespie's (inland route)	5,700	0	0				
60	Mahitahi River to Haast River	8,170 1,500	0	0				
$\begin{array}{c} 61 \\ 62 \end{array}$	Through Mathias Pass, Rakaia, to Hokitika In the County of Westland	1,220	ő	0				
	,	16,590	0	0				
	Contaban			_				
63	Canterbury— Through Mathias Pass, Rakaia, to Hokitika	1,500	0	0		:		
64	Road to Upper Ashley over Kuku Pass	5,000	ō	0				
		6,500						
		0,500						
	Otago—							
65	Hindon to Village Settlement	200	0	0				
66 67	Beaumont to Miller's Flat	3,000	0	0				
68	Through Blocks VIII. and X., Benger To open up Run 106	1,000	0	0				
69	Kelso to Block XIII., Greenvale	500	ő	ŏ				
70	Tapanui Railway to Run 140	1,000	0	0				
71	To open up Otago and Southland Runs ex-	11.000	_	_				
	piring in 1883	11,809	0	0				
		18,009	0	0				